
附件

贝墩镇大塘村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第二批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 肖水抗

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村王义坑

村小组

44162410110

6JC05075F00

010001

69.61 69.61

农村

宅基

地

2 肖衍堪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村树德村

小组

44162410110

6JC05090F00

010001

72.84
165.3

2

农村

宅基

地

3 肖小彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村学东村

小组

44162410110

6JC05130F00

010001

91.08
330.5

6

农村

宅基

地

4 肖清辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村老楼村

小组

44162410110

6JC05138F00

010001

73.98 73.98

农村

宅基

地

5 肖玲

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村黄湖村

小组

44162410110

6JC05270F00

010001

75.96
205.5

3

农村

宅基

地

6 周日英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村半夫坑

村小组

44162410110

6JC05275F00

010001

150.0

0

336.8

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

73.60 平

方米

7 肖碧琼

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村天街村

小组

44162410110

6JC05141F00

010001

110.6

0

110.6

0

农村

宅基

地

8 杨生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村杨二村

小组

44162410110

6JC05145F00

010001

29.80 29.80

农村

宅基

地

9 肖金銮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村斗山村

小组

44162410110

6JC05022F00

010001

104.8

7

249.8

7

农村

宅基

地



10 肖水檀

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村罗下村

小组

44162410110

6JC05589F00

010001

114.3

6

282.0

2

农村

宅基

地

11 周序军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村三口村

小组

44162410110

6JC05464F00

010001

109.1

4

234.6

7

农村

宅基

地

12 凌妹英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村上屋村

小组

44162410110

6JC05345F00

010001

76.80
156.6

1

农村

宅基

地

13 凌春献

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村下屋村

小组

44162410110

6JC05362F00

010001

78.60
189.1

2

农村

宅基

地

14 凌碧琴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村下坪村

小组

44162410110

6JC05377F00

010001

86.92
183.6

8

农村

宅基

地

15 周作文

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村咀头村

小组

44162410110

6JC05522F00

010001

114.0

7

114.0

7

农村

宅基

地

16 凌志越

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村下坪村

小组

44162410110

6JC05394F00

010001

94.41 94.41

农村

宅基

地

17 肖衍铭

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村中心村

小组

44162410110

6JC05539F00

010001

98.86 98.86

农村

宅基

地

18 肖衍兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村中心村

小组

44162410110

6JC05549F00

010001

101.2

5

101.2

5

农村

宅基

地

19 周金矿

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村中心村

小组

44162410110

6JC05552F00

010001

108.4

4

252.1

6

农村

宅基

地

20 朱谷英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县贝墩镇南

坝村塘角村

小组

44162410110

2JC05500F00

010001

88.45 88.45

农村

宅基

地


